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Saturday 7th September - $400,000 TARZINO TROPHY Group I 1400m 
 1st $230,000 2nd $74,000 3rd $36,000 4th $20,000 5th $10,000 6th – 10th $6,000 

 
First Nomination $287.50 4pm                                  Tuesday 30 July 2024 
First Withdrawal $550.00 10am   Wednesday 14 August 2024 
 
Late Nomination $6,000 12 noon  Tuesday 3 September 2024 
Final Withdrawal        $4,600 10am  Wednesday 4 September 2024 
 
 

Saturday 28th September - $400,000 ARROWFIELD STUD PLATE 
Group I 1600M 

1st $230,000 2nd $74,000 3rd $36,000 4th $20,000 5th $10,000 6th – 10th $6,000 
 

First Nomination $287.50 4pm                                  Tuesday 30 July 2024 
First Withdrawal $550.00 10am   Wednesday 11 September 2024 
First Late Nomination $6,000 12 noon  Tuesday 24 September 2024 
Final Withdrawal        $4,600 10am Wednesday 25 September 2024 

 
Saturday 12th October - $550,000 LIVAMOL CLASSIC - Group I 2040M 

1st $316,250 2nd $101,750 3rd $49,500 4th $27,500 5th $13,750 6th – 10th $8,250. 
 

First Nomination $287.50 4pm                                  Tuesday 30 July 2024 
First Withdrawal $675.00 10am   Wednesday 11 September 2024 
First Late Nomination $7,250 12 noon  Tuesday 8 October 2024 
Final Withdrawal        $6,325 10am  Wednesday 9 October 2024 
  

Saturday 7th September - $120,000 
Group III HBPB Breeders Assn Gold Trail Stakes  

1200m 3YO fillies, the first leg of the NZ Bloodstock Filly of the Year Series 
 

Saturday 28th September - $175,000 
Group II AHD Hawke’s Bay Guineas – The classic 1400m for three-year olds. 

 
Saturday 12th October - $120,000 

Group III Valley D’Vine Spring Sprint – A 1400m all aged spring sprinting feature. 
 

(*All Stakes & Fee’s Subject to NZTR 2024/25 Funding Policy) 
All nominations and withdrawals to: all general enquiries to:           

 


